
10

9

8'

9'

10'

M'

L' K'

H

XX

1625

FOR CONTINUATION REFER TO DRAWING NUMBER: 8555-MALA-PR-RF-DR-X-7104

P
IP

E
W

O
R

K
 

T
O

/F
R

O
M

 

S
O

LA
R

 P
A

N
E

L 

A
R

R
A

Y

BCD

ROOF - SSL

52860

Roof Level FFL

53010

APT 9
CD 05-01

APT 6
CD 04-01

APT 4
CD 03-01

APT 1
CD 02-01

CD SME
APT 7

CD 04-02
APT 5

CD 03-03
APT 15

CD 07-03
APT 15

CD 06-03
APT 11

CD 05-03
APT 17

CD 06-06
APT 17

CD 06-05
APT 16

CD 06-04

LIGHT FITTINGS FIXED TO 
UNISTRUT SPANS BETWEEN 
POSTS - QUANTITY AND 
LOCATIONS TO BE 
CONFIRMED BY ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTOR

ELECTRICAL ISOLATORS 
FOR CONDENSERS 
MOUNTED TO SUPPORT 
POSTS

840 210 840 210 730 110 1675 800 250 800 250 800 250 1050 180 840 230 1050 100 1050 100 1050 100 1050 80 385 455

4
5
0

3
5
0

225mm ELECTRICAL 
CONTAINMENT SETS BELOW 
REFRIGERANT PIPEWORK AT 
CROSS OVER

B

10

ACD

9

4

7106

4

7106

XX

2

7106

2

7106

APT 2
CD 02-02

APT 3
CD 02-03

APT 8
CD 04-03

APT 12
CD 05-04

APT 10
CD 05-02

APT 12
CD 05-05

APT 14
CD 06-02

APT 13
CD 06-01

APT 14
CD 07-02

APT 13
CD 07-01

APT 9
CD 05-01

APT 6
CD 04-01

APT 4
CD 03-01

APT 1
CD 02-01

CD SME
APT 7

CD 04-02
APT 5

CD 03-03
APT 15

CD 07-03
APT 15

CD 06-03
APT 11

CD 05-03
APT 17

CD 06-06
APT 17

CD 06-05
APT 16

CD 06-04

LIGHT FITTINGS FIXED TO 
UNISTRUT SPANS BETWEEN 
POSTS - QUANTITY AND 
LOCATIONS TO BE 
CONFIRMED BY ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTOR

ELECTRICAL ISOLATORS 
FOR CONDENSERS 
MOUNTED TO SUPPORT 
POSTS

225mm ELECTRICAL 
CONTAINMENT SETS BELOW 
REFRIGERANT PIPEWORK AT 
CROSS OVER

840 210 840 210 730 110 1675 800 250 800 250 800 250 1050 115

65

840 230 1050 100 1050 100 1050 100 1050 80 385 455

595 600

25

225

5
4
5

2
8
5

4
1
0

6
0
0

1
0
0

2
2
5

3
8
5

3
3
0

1
0

6
5

18561525080025080025080013001050180840210840210840310840190900

25

225235240810

SVP

BOILER FLUE RISES FROM BELOW 
TO TERMINATE ACCORDING TO 
SPECIALIST CONTRACTORS 
DETAILS

LTHW VENTS AND BCWS ANTI 
SURGE/VACUUM VALVE SITED 
ABOVE ROOF LEVELSVP

RWO RWO

SVP

SVP RWO

SVP

REFRIGERANT PIPEWORK RISES 
FROM BELOW TO LOW LEVEL

REFRIGERANT PIPEWORK RISES 
FROM BELOW TO LOW LEVEL

2
2
5

1
0
0

3
0
0

10

ROOF - SSL

52860

XX

Roof Level FFL

53010

5303303509753503301075

1
0
0

9
8
0

(V
A

R
IE

S
)

CONDENSERS MOUNTED ON 
1000mm LONG 'FIX IT' FEET 
BY BIGFOOT SYSTEMS OR 
ALTERNATIVE 
MANUFACTURERS 
EQUIVALENT

CABLE TRAY FOR 
REFRIGERANT PIPEWORK & 
CABLE TRAY FOR LIGHTING 
AND MECHANICAL POWER 
MOUNTED ON UNISTRUT 'H' 
FRAME SYSTEM ON 
'BIGFOOT' FOOTING

SVP

SCALE

TITLE

CONTRACT

DRG No.

DRAWN DATE

KEY PLAN

ARCHITECT

CONSULTANT

GLP

Marks Barfield Architects

CADTECH

Drawing Status

9 Hewett Street
London EC2A 3NN
Tel: 0207 456 1200
Fax: 0207 456 1201
Email: mala@mala.co.uk

DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING.
ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE CHECKED ON SITE.

NOTES:

THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE ARCHITECTS AND 
STRUCTURAL ENGINEERS DRAWINGS AND WITH THE PROJECTS SCHEDULES 
AND SPECIFICATIONS.

THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE RELEVANT 
DETAILS AND SCHEMATICS.

1.

2.

As indicated @ A0

0
3
/1

2
/2

0
2
0
 1

2
:1

7
:4

4

P00

Residential Block

Stephenson House

8555-MALA-PR-RF-DR-X-

03/12/20

ISSUED FOR APPROVAL

Combined Services
Co-ordinated Services Layout

Roof Level

7106

Date Description Rev

03-12-2020 ISSUED FOR APPROVAL P00

1 : 50

Roof Level FFL Residential Layout
1

1 : 25

Section E-E
2

1 : 25

Section F-F
4

SOLAR PANEL ARRAY TO BE 

ADDED PENDING FURTHER 
DETAILS FROM 

MANUFACTURER


	Sheets
	7106 - Residential Roof Coordinated Services


